

Civil Revision No.-20/2025
CNR-WB-CB01-003243-2025

Present : Sri Mukul Kumar Kundu
Sessions Judge-in-charge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00654

Order No. 02, dated 02/02/2026

Today is fixed for service return, filing an affidavit of service along with the original postal receipts and delivery status reports and appearance of the respondents.

Hajira is filed for the revisionist.

The Court is vacant.

I am in-Charge of this Court.

S/R through Court is received after proper service of respondent No. 2.

Ld. P. P. appears for the State (Respondent No. 2).

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **30/03/2026** for awaiting S/R respondent No. 1.

Sd/- M. K. Kundu
Sessions Judge-in-Charge
Cooch-Behar