

Criminal Revision No.-20/2025
CNR-WB-CB01-003243-2025

Present : Sri Nirvan Khesong
Sessions Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00662

Order No. 03, dated 30/03/2026

Today is fixed for awaiting S/R respondent No. 1.

Hajira is filed for the revisionist.

Ld. P. P. is present for the State.

No S/R through Court is received as yet.

Respondent No. 2 appears today before this Court by executing
a power and files an attendance.

Let the T.C.R. be called for.

D.A. to do the needful.

Fix **30/04/2026** for T.C.R. and further order.

Sd/- N. Khesong
Sessions Judge
Cooch-Behar