

Criminal Revision 20/2025
CNR No. WBCB01–003243-2025.
CIS No. Cri Rev 20 of 2025

PRESENT : Sri M. Pal
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Cooch Behar (J.O. Code: WB00925)

Order No. 08
Dated : 16.07.2026

Today is fixed for hearing Revision Application and Order.

Ld. Lawyers attendance are filed on behalf of both the parties.

Heard the Revision Application in full from both sides.

Fix, 22.07.2026 for Judgement and Order.

D/C by me.

Addl.Dist.Judge,
F.T.C.,
CoochBehar.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
Fast Track Court,
CoochBehar.